M

Foreword
Chapter 1

Chapter II

Chapter II1I

Chapter IV

/ Chapter V

Chapter VI

Chapter VII

Chapter VIII

- Chapter IX

Chapter X

Chapter XI

~ Chapter XII

Chapter XIII
Chapter XIV

Chapter XV

Table of Contents

Toward a Frame of Reference

Humor in Motion: The Farce-Caricature
Technique

Mimicry: The 'i‘échnique of Monologue

Lf’ /// {,

Conflict in Action: The Technique of Plot
Arrangement

Tears and Terror: The Techniques of
Sentiment and Sensation

Dialectic Romanticism: Techniques in Fusion

Economic Theory

From Alternation to Pattern: The Technique
of Contrast

First Person: David Copperfield
The Collins Myth

The Social Microcosmic Pattern
Recalled to Life

Inferno

Dead or Alive?

Fire from Flint

Notes

Index

17
37

54

75

92
113

131

157

183

197

236

264

283

304

312

328

& -,



