Table of Contents

roreword	1		1X	
Chapter	I	Toward a Frame of Reference	1	
Chapter	II	Humor in Motion: The Farce-Caricature Technique	17	
Chapter	III	Mimicry: The Technique of Monologue	37	
Chapter	IV	Conflict in Action: The Technique of Plot Arrangement	54	
Chapter	v	Tears and Terror: The Techniques of Sentiment and Sensation	75	
Chapter	VI	Dialectic Romanticism: Techniques in Fusion	92	
Chapter	VII	Economic Theory	113	
Chapter	VIII	From Alternation to Pattern: The Technique of Contrast	131	
Chapter	IX	First Person: David Copperfield	157	3
Chapter	X	The Collins Myth	183	
Chapter	XI	The Social Microcosmic Pattern	197	
 Chapter	XII	Recalled to Life	236	
Chapter	XIII	Inferno	264	
Chapter	XIV	Dead or Alive?	283	
Chapter	xv	Fire from Flint	304	
		Notes	312	
		Index	328	